26 11 215088 NUT [M3]

27 501763304 | FIN-SUPPORT
- 27 5225704 1| OVERHAUL GASKET SET

MERCRUISER [D3.6L W (BRAVD] [EXPORT] WM 2131/LE 1398 < EMGIME/CYLIMDER BLOCK b w
Serial Mbr Flange: OK.000001 Up
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 19 801331602 PLUG-EXPAMSION 2
3 19 809937241| PLUG-EXPAMSION 2
4 10 801331604| SCREW 5
5 10 801 331650| SCREW-LOCATIMNG 3
5 12 809963201 |'\WASHER 5 2
7 22 801331684 | PLUG-DRAIN 1
a2 22 211428|SLEEVE 1
9 22 801 7E63388| CONNECTOR 1
10 12 B09963072 | WASHER-SEALING 1
11 22 B06443| ADAPTOR 1
12 A05267| SENDER-OIL PRESSURE 1 [SINGLE STATIOM)
12 205268 SENDER-DIL PRESSURE 1 [DUAL STATION)
13 10 40003 51 | SCREW (M8 =1E) 1
14 12 214806 \WASHER 1
15 10 40003 74| SCREW [M10= 16] 1
16 13 40025 5| LOCKWASHER [M10) 1
17 B07E391E|MOUNT 2
18 12 809931094| wASHER 2
19 11 203521102 MUT [M1E) 4
20 16 801763908 STUD [M16X125) 2
21 801761382 BRACKET-MOUMTING 2
22 10 809913853| SCREW [M10x 50) g
22 10 40001209|SCREW [M10x E60) 2
23 13 803931076 | LOCKwWASHER a
24 10 809912516| SCREW (M8 = 50) 4
25 10 801761617 | SCREW 2
]
2
1
1

807044 | LONG BLOCK ENGIME (INCLUDE:




